SSCTXXX22D2
1 / 7
SSC-V1.4 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
SSCTXXX22D2 Series
3.3V~24V Ultra Low Capacitance bi-directional TVS Diode
 Description
The SSCTXXX22D2 is a bi-directional TVS diode,
utilizing leading monolithic silicon technology to provide

SSC-V1.4 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
 Package Information
Ordering Information
Device Making Package Qty per Reel Reel Size
SSCT3V322D2 03B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
SSCT5V022D2 05B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
SSCT12V22D2 12B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
SSCT15V22D2 15B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
SSCT24V22D2 24B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
SSCT36V22D2 36B SOD-323 3000 7 Inch
Mechanical Data
Case: SOD-323
Case Material: Molded Plastic. UL Flammability
Dim